
June
Saturday, 01 June 2024 
 10am Healing 
 3pm Messy Church for   
  Children: Daily    
  Bread (Ticket required  
  via QR above) 

Sunday, 02 June 2024 
 10am Parish Mass with   
   Cra!y Church 
 6pm Sung Compline 

Monday, 03 June 2024 
 8.30am Morning Prayer 
 5.30pm Evening Prayer 

Tuesday, 04 June 2024 
 8.30am Morning Prayer 
 5.30pm Evening Prayer  

Wednesday, 05 June 2024 
 8.30am Morning Prayer 
 9am Traditional Mass 
 12 Noon - 5pm 
  Warm Welcome 
 5.30pm Evening Prayer 

"ursday, 06 June 2024 

Friday, 07 June 2024 
 8.30am Morning Prayer 
 5.30pm Evening Prayer 

Saturday, 08 June 2024 
 10am Silence 

Sunday, 09 June 2024 
 10am Parish Mass with   
   Cra!y Church 
 7pm Money for Old Prose  
 Fundraiser (Tickets £22) 

Monday, 10 June 2024 
 8.30am Morning Prayer 
 5.30pm Evening Prayer 

Tuesday, 11 June 2024 
 8.30am Morning Prayer 
 5.30pm Evening Prayer 

Wednesday, 12 June 2024 
 8.30am Morning Prayer 
 9am Traditional Mass 
 12 Noon - 5pm 
  Warm Welcome 
 5.30pm Evening Prayer 

 

"ursday, 13 June 2024 

Friday, 14 June 2024 
 8.30am Morning Prayer 
 5.30pm Evening Prayer 

Saturday, 15 June 2024 
 10am Scripture: 
   Lectio Divina 

Sunday, 16 June 2024 
 10am Parish Mass with   
   Cra!y Church 
 4pm Mthr Buki’s First Mass 
   First Blessings &  
   Parish Party 

Monday, 17 June 2024 
 8.30am Morning Prayer 
 5.30pm Evening Prayer 

Tuesday, 18 June 2024 
 8.30am Morning Prayer 
 5.30pm Evening Prayer 

Wednesday, 19 June 2024 
 8.30am Morning Prayer 
 9am Traditional Mass 
 12 Noon - 5pm 
  Warm Welcome 
 5.30pm Evening Prayer 

"ursday, 20 June 2024 

Friday, 21 June 2024 
 8.30am Morning Prayer 
 5.30pm Evening Prayer 

Saturday, 22 June 2024 
 10am Conversation 
 with Fr Nathan Mulcock:  
 It’s Not Easy Being Green:  
 "eology & Climate Crisis 

Sunday, 23 June 2024 
 10am Parish Mass with   
   Cra!y Church 

Monday, 24 June 2024 
 8.30am Morning Prayer 
 5.30pm Evening Prayer 

Tuesday, 25 June 2024 
 8.30am Morning Prayer 
 5.30pm Evening Prayer  

  

"ursday, 27 June 2024 

Wednesday, 26 June 2024 
 8.30am Morning Prayer 
 9am Traditional Mass 
 12 Noon - 5pm 
  Warm Welcome 
 5.30pm Evening Prayer 

Friday, 28 June 2024 
 8.30am Morning Prayer 
 11am - 3pm Creation Day  
 free creative workshop 
 5.30pm Evening Prayer 

Saturday, 29 June 2024 
  
Sunday, 30 June 2024 
 ST PETER’S DAY 
 10am Patronal Festival    
  Mass with Cra!y   
  Church followed by   
  Bring & Share lunch  

Monthly Highlight

Mthr Buki’s  
First Mass with First 

Blessings 

Join us as Mthr Buki 
celebrates the Mass for the 
!rst time, and o"ers us 

God’s blessing for the !rst 
time as a priest. #is 
special service will be  

followed by a parish party.  

All welcome! 

Sunday 16th June 
4pm


